

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.7 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1091 OF 2007

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF PUNE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Mr. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.7 is allowed in terms of the prayer made.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master